Résultat Des Pigeonneaus

EL BROUJ

35 ¥

2022-02-14 09:50:00
© 32.7099559, -7.740482
1 08:07,19:05

109 y 307 Km QQ

@ Lacher El brouj , 35 Pig Admis, 33 %

Erern

66 Km/h 4%

VITESSE

(o [ Date heure Dist/Km V(m/min) Bague Point Point
Gen As Pig
1 | SOUFIAN 1 |2022-02-14|13:54:56/307.2743| 1254.522 21-23%kk64 100.0000| 0.9174
CHEAIBI
2 ZAKARIA 3 12022-02-14/13:55:30(307.3951| 1252.116 21-45*%%%74 98.1651 | 2.7523
NKAYLA
LOFT
3 EL 5 12022-02-14/13:55:43|306.3407 | 1246.722 21-28*%+99 96.3303 | 4.5872
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT
4 AZIZ 6 |2022-02-14/13:57:08|306.3143| 1239.468 21-45%+Q9 95.4128 | 5.5046
BOUARKA
5 EL 7 12022-02-14/13:57:18|306.3407 | 1238.742 21-45%+*%33 94.4954 | 6.4220
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT
6 YOUNES 9 12022-02-14/13:58:35|306.1591| 1231.614 21-45%+*+68 92.6606 | 8.2569
LOFT .J
7 AZIZ 11 |2022-02-14|13:59:20|306.3143| 1228.536 21-45%F¢Q2 90.8257 | 10.0917
BOUARKA
8 ZAKARIA 12 12022-02-14/14:01:01|307.3951| 1224.6 21-45*%*%14 89.9083 | 11.0092
NKAYLA
LOFT
9 YOUNES 13 |2022-02-14|14:00:01|306.1591| 1224.552 21-45%Q0 88.9908 | 11.9266
LOFT .J
10 | YOUNES 14 |2022-02-14|14:00:21|306.1591 | 1222.926 21-45%+¢76 88.0734 | 12.8440
LOFT .J
11| ZAKARIA | 15 |2022-02-14|14:01:23|307.3951| 1222.812 21-45%+*%33 87.1560 | 13.7615
NKAYLA
LOFT
12 AZIZ 16 |2022-02-14|14:00:48|306.3143| 1221.348 21-45%%Q7 86.2385 | 14.6789
BOUARKA
13 EL 17 |2022-02-14|14:01:26|306.3407| 1218.378 21-99%+*Q 85.3211 | 15.5963
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT
14 AZIZ 18 |2022-02-14|14:01:44|306.3143| 1216.818 21-45%+%]13 84.4037 | 16.5138
BOUARKA
15 EL 19 12022-02-14/14:01:54|306.3407| 1216.122 21-75%*%7 83.4862 | 17.4312
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT




16

Nom

YOUSSEF
LAHMOUZ
LOFT

Cls
Gen

22

Date

2022-02-14

heure

14:02:16

Dist/Km

306.3009

V(m/min)

1214.196

Bague

21-45%%*84

Point

80.7339

Point
As Pig

20.1835

17

ISSAM
TAHIRI

23

2022-02-14

14:02:06

305.8125

1213.062

21-45%F*79

79.8165

21.1009

18

EL
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT

24

2022-02-14

14:02:46

306.3407

1211.952

21-45%*%25

78.8991

22.0183

19

YOUNES
LOFT .J

25

2022-02-14

14:02:40

306.1591

1211.712

21-45%*71

77.9817

22.9358

20

YOUNES
LOFT .|

26

2022-02-14

14:02:49

306.1591

1210.992

21-45%%*%84

77.0642

23.8532

21

YOUNES
LOFT .

27

2022-02-14

14:03:05

306.1591

1209.714

21-45%*74

76.1468

24.7706

22

YOUNES
LOFT .|

28

2022-02-14

14:03:23

306.1591

1208.286

21-45***05

75.2294

25.6881

23

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

29

2022-02-14

14:04:30

307.3951

1207.842

21-45%%%09

74.3119

26.6055

24

YOUNES
LOFT .|

30

2022-02-14

14:03:39

306.1591

1207.014

21-45%**75

73.3945

27.5229

25

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

31

2022-02-14

14:04:45

307.3951

1206.654

21-45***05

72.4771

28.4404

26

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

32

2022-02-14

14:04:48

307.3951

1206.42

21-45*%*%00

71.5596

29.3578

27

ISSAM
TAHIRI

33

2022-02-14

14:03:33

305.8125

1206.126

21-01***73

70.6422

30.2752

28

YOUNES
LOFT .|

34

2022-02-14

14:03:56

306.1591

1205.67

21-45%*%*%67

69.7248

31.1927

29

EL
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT

35

2022-02-14

14:04:10

306.3407

1205.274

21-45%**31

68.8073

32.1101

30

ISSAM
TAHIRI

36

2022-02-14

14:03:55

305.8125

1204.38

21-45%+*75

67.8899

33.0275

31

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

37

2022-02-14

14:05:26

307.3951

1203.426

21-45%+%*73

66.9725

33.9450

32

TANDEM
HAJAR ET
SARA

38

2022-02-14

14:04:31

305.9076

1201.914

21-00%*+*42

66.0550

34.8624

33

EL
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT

41

2022-02-14

14:05:40

306.3407

1198.206

21-76**%*0

63.3028

37.6147

34

TANDEM
HAJAR ET
SARA

45

2022-02-14

14:07:16

305.9076

1189.068

21-69**%*0

59.6330

41.2844

35

YOUNES
LOFT .|

46

2022-02-14

14:07:48

306.1591

1187.586

21-45%%*78

58.7156

42.2018

36

ISSAM
TAHIRI

47

2022-02-14

14:08:44

305.8125

1181.958

21-45%%*%61

57.7982

43.1193




37

Nom

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

Cls
Gen

48

Date

2022-02-14

heure

14:10:06

Dist/Km

307.3951

V(m/min)

1181.832

21-45%%*36

Point

56.8807

Point
As Pig

44.0367

38

ISSAM
TAHIRI

49

2022-02-14

14:08:56

305.8125

1181.046

21-45%*74

55.9633

44,9541

39

SOUFIAN
CHEAIBI

50

2022-02-14

14:10:23

307.2743

1180.086

21-45%+%27

55.0459

45.8716

40

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

51

2022-02-14

14:10:46

307.3951

1178.814

21-45%%*58

54.1284

46.7890

41

AZIZ
BOUARKA

53

2022-02-14

14:10:49

306.3143

1174.44

21-45%*%*15

52.2936

48.6239

42

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

54

2022-02-14

14:11:45

307.3951

1174.386

21-45%F*%42

51.3761

49.5413

43

AZIZ
BOUARKA

55

2022-02-14

14:11:07

306.3143

1173.096

21-18*+*28

50.4587

50.4587

44

ZAKARIA
NKAYLA
LOFT

58

2022-02-14

14:20:56

307.3951

1134.576

21-45%+*32

47.7064

53.2110

45

ISSAM
TAHIRI

60

2022-02-14

14:20:25

305.8125

1130.892

21-80***6

45.8716

55.0459

46

ISSAM
TAHIRI

61

2022-02-14

14:26:33

305.8125

1105.812

21-45%**73

44.9541

55.9633

47

YOUNES
LOFT .|

62

2022-02-14

14:28:59

306.1591

1097.412

21-45%+*73

44.0367

56.8807

48

EL
ALLOUCH
MED LOFT

63

2022-02-14

14:32:30

306.3407

1084.392

21-28***%07

43.1193

57.7982

49

SOUFIAN
CHEAIBI

65

2022-02-14

14:37:44

307.2743

1067.916

21-21**%*35

41.2844

59.6330

50

SOUFIAN
CHEAIBI

66

2022-02-14

14:38:03

307.2743

1066.74

21-45%%*36

40.3670

60.5505

51

AZIZ
BOUARKA

68

2022-02-14

14:39:17

306.3143

1058.874

21-58%+*%02

38.5321

62.3853

52

AZIZ
BOUARKA

71

2022-02-14

15:10:07

306.3143

956.886

21-45%%*10

35.7798

65.1376

53

ISSAM
TAHIRI

72

2022-02-14

15:11:28

305.8125

951.306

21-45%%*78

34.8624

66.0550

54

AZIZ
BOUARKA

73

2022-02-14

15:50:15

306.3143

850.284

21-45%%*%03

33.9450

66.9725

55

AZIZ
BOUARKA

75

2022-02-14

16:23:53

306.3143

777.678

21-45%+*%08

32.1101

68.8073

56

YOUNES
LOFT .J

80

2022-02-14

17:48:51

306.1591

639.366

21-45*%%*%06

27.5229

73.3945

57

YOUNES
LOFT .J

82

2022-02-14

19:00:48

306.1591

555.8442

21-45%F*70

25.6881

75.2294

58

TANDEM
HAJAR ET
SARA

83

2022-02-14

19:48:11

305.9076

522.9192

21-68%**5

24.7706

76.1468

PIGMA g550)l (o azuidl o3n gzl o5




